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Время, аудитория  
 
 

БАКАЛАВРИАТ 

1 

Документационн
ое обеспечение 
деятельности 
социального 

педагога   
 

Зачет с 
оценкой 

Вечканова О.В. 3 
ЗППОСП-

31-22 
122176БЗ 

 
01.04.2025 

Корпус 5, ауд.305 
11:20 



2 
Социально-

педагогические 
технологии   

зачет Вечканова О.В. 
ЗППОСПС-

31-22 

122174БЗ 
122176БЗ 

 

Корпус 5, ауд.305 
15:40 

3 

Социально-
педагогические 

технологии  
 

Зачет с 
оценкой 

Гайсина Г.И., 
Трофимова Е.В. 

ЗППОСПС-
31-22 

122201БЗ 
122176БЗ 
122183БЗ 

02.04.2025 
Корпус 5, ауд.409 

19:20 

4 

Технологическая 
(проектно-

технологическая
) практика   

Зачет с 
оценкой 

Вечканова О.В. 

ЗППОСП-
31-22 

122170БЗ 
 

03.04.2025 
Корпус 5, ауд.305 

15:40 
 ЗППОСПС-

31-22 
122183БЗ 

 

5 
Педагогическая 

практика  
 

Зачет с 
оценкой 

Вечканова О.В 
ЗППОСПС-

31-22 

122176БЗ 
122186БЗ 

 
05.04.2025 

Корпус 5, ауд.305 
11:20 

 

 
 

Директор ИП    И.Г. Боронилова            Директор УМД    В.А. Шаяхметов  
 


